
 

 

 

Weekly Economic Calendar 
For the week commencing 24 February 2014 
 

 
This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for 
monitoring and analysis. 

 
Weekly Economic Calendar – Australia  
Feb Day Release Period Key Indicator* Unit Last BN 
24 Mon  

 
     

25 Tue  
 

      

26 Wed ABS 8755.0 Construction Work Done 
- 
 

Dec Q 
- 
- 
- 
 

NSW residential work done 
NSW Non-residential work done 
NSW Engineering work done 
NSW Total construction work done 
 

Q%ch 
Q%ch 
Q%ch 
Q%ch 

 

0.3 
1.8 

-13.6 
-6.7 

N 
- 
- 
- 

27 Thur ABS 5625.0 Private new capital expenditure  Dec Q 
-

NSW  new Capex 
AUS  new Capex  

Q%ch 
Q%ch 

0.8 
3.6 

Y 
- 
 

28 Fri RBA Financial Aggregates 
 

Jan 
- 
 

Total private sector credit 
Housing credit  
Business credit 
Other personal credit 
 

M%ch 
M%ch 
M%ch 
M%ch 

 

0.5 
0.6 
0.4 
0.2 

N 
- 
- 
- 

 
 

 National 

 Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available 
 

Weekly Economic Calendar – International * 
 

Feb Day Release Period Key Indicator Unit Last 
24 Mon  

 
    

25 Tue GER GDP 
 
 

Q4 Real GDP Final quarterly 
Real GDP Final yearly 
 

Q%ch 
Y%ch 

 

0.3 
0.6 

26 Wed       
 

27 Thur GER Unemployment 
GER CPI 
JAP Unemployment 
JAP CPI 
JAP Industrial production 
US Durable goods orders 
 

Feb 
Feb 
Jan 
Jan 
Jan 
Jan 

- 

Unemployment rate 
CPI 
Unemployment rate 
CPI 
Industrial production 
New orders 
Shipments 
 

% 
M%ch 

% 
M%ch 
M%ch 
M%ch 
M%ch 

 

6.8 
-0.6 
3.7 
1.6 
0.9 

-0.6 
0.6 

28 Fri EMU unemployment rate 
US GDP 2

nd
 release 

 

 Jan 
Q4 

CPI 
Real GDP 
 

% 
Q%ch 

 

12.0 
3.2 

 
* North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time. 


