

Treasury Weekly Economic Calendar For the week commencing 24 February 2014

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analysis.

Weekly Economic Calendar – Australia

Feb	Day	Release	Period	Key Indicator*	Unit	Last	BN
24	Mon						
25	Tue						
26	Wed	ABS 8755.0 Construction Work Done	Dec Q	NSW residential work done NSW Non-residential work done	Q%ch Q%ch	0.3 1.8	N -
			-	NSW Engineering work done	Q%ch	-13.6	-
			-	NSW Total construction work done	Q%ch	-6.7	-
27	Thur	ABS 5625.0 Private new capital expenditure	Dec Q	NSW new Capex AUS new Capex	Q%ch Q%ch	0.8 3.6	Y -
					Q,000.	0.0	
28	Fri	RBA Financial Aggregates	Jan	Total private sector credit	M%ch	0.5	Ν
			-	Housing credit	M%ch	0.6	-
				Business credit	M%ch	0.4	-
				Other personal credit	M%ch	0.2	-

- National ٠
- Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available

Weekly Economic Calendar – International^{*}

Feb	Day	Release	Period	Key Indicator	Unit	Last
24	Mon					
25	Tue	GER GDP	Q4	Real GDP Final quarterly Real GDP Final yearly	Q%ch Y%ch	0.3 0.6
26	Wed					
27	Thur	GER Unemployment GER CPI JAP Unemployment JAP CPI JAP Industrial production US Durable goods orders	Feb Feb Jan Jan Jan Jan	Unemployment rate CPI Unemployment rate CPI Industrial production New orders Shipments	% M%ch % M%ch M%ch M%ch M%ch	6.8 -0.6 3.7 1.6 0.9 -0.6 0.6
28	Fri	EMU unemployment rate US GDP 2 nd release	Jan Q4	CPI Real GDP	% Q%ch	12.0 3.2

North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time. *